myFACE Orthodontic Fees — Effective from 1t April 2025

Invisalign
Invisalign Go Express (Single arch)
Invisalign Go Express (Dual arch)

Invisalign Go (Single arch)
Invisalign Go (Dual arch)

Invisalign Lite (Dual arch)
Invisalign Moderate (Dual arch)
Invisalign Full (Dual arch)

Labial Orthodontics
Labial Orthodontics (Single and Dual arch)

Additional Orthodontic Review

Retainers

Removable Invisalign Retainer (single)

Removable Invisalign Retainers (Single arch — 3 retainers)
Removable Invisalign Retainers (Dual arch - 3 per arch)
Removable Retainer (single arch, lab made)

Fixed Retainer (per arch)

dentistry and facial aesthetics

Members Fee

£1650
£1750

£3052
£3379

£4117
£4684
£4920

£2453 - £4450

£19

£173
£390
£543
£109
£216

Non-Members
Fee

£1750
£1850

£3161
£3488

£4226
£4793
£4997

£2561-£4570

£30

£227
£435
£604
£130
£236



