

myFACE Orthodontic Fees – Effective from 1st April 2025

	Members Fee	Non-Members Fee
Invisalign		
Invisalign Go Express (Single arch)	£1650	£1750
Invisalign Go Express (Dual arch)	£1750	£1850
Invisalign Go (Single arch)	£3052	£3161
Invisalign Go (Dual arch)	£3379	£3488
Invisalign Lite (Dual arch)	£4117	£4226
Invisalign Moderate (Dual arch)	£4684	£4793
Invisalign Full (Dual arch)	£4920	£4997
Labial Orthodontics		
Labial Orthodontics (Single and Dual arch)	£2453 - £4450	£2561-£4570
Additional Orthodontic Review	£19	£30
Retainers		
Removable Invisalign Retainer (single)	£173	£227
Removable Invisalign Retainers (Single arch – 3 retainers)	£390	£435
Removable Invisalign Retainers (Dual arch - 3 per arch)	£543	£604
Removable Retainer (single arch, lab made)	£109	£130
Fixed Retainer (per arch)	£216	£236